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Appendix N: List of Agencies, Organizations, and Persons to 
Whom Copies of the Environmental Impact 
Statement Are Sent  
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Table N - 1  Federal Agencies 

Cooperating Federal Agencies Contact Location 

Army Corps of Engineers 
Robert Vietri 
917.790.8379 
Robert.T.Vietri@usace.army.mil  

New York District  

Bureau of Safety and Environmental 
Enforcement 

Juliette Giordano 
571.491.7470 
Juliette.giordano@bsee.gov  

Sterling, Virginia 

Environmental Protection Agency 
Timothy Timmermann 
617.918.1025 
Timmermann.timothy@epa.gov  

Boston, Massachusetts 

National Marine Fisheries Service 
Sue Tuxbury 
978.281.9176 
Susan.tuxbury@noaa.gov  

Gloucester, Massachusetts 

United States Coast Guard 
George Detweiler 
202.372.1566 
George.h.detweiler@uscg.mil  

Washington, D.C. 

Fish and Wildlife Service 
Ian Drew 
Ian_drew@fws.gov  

Long Island, New York 

National Park Service  
Mary Krueger 
617.223.5066 
Mary_C_Krueger@nps.gov  

Fitchburg, Massachusetts 

Participating Federal Agencies Contact Location 

Advisory Council on Historic 
Preservation 

Christopher Koeppel 
202.517.0222 
ckoeppel@achp.gov  

Washington, D.C. 

Federal Aviation Administration  
Cindy Whitten 
816.329.2528 
Cindy.whitten@faa.gov  

Washington, D.C. 

Department of Navy 
Matthew Senska 
703.614.2201 
Matthew.senska@navy.mil  

Washington, D.C. 

Department of Defense 
Terry Bowers 
703.693.9447 
Terry.l.bowers14.civ@mail.mil  

New Alexandria, Virginia 
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Table N - 2 State and Local Agencies or Other Interested Parties 

Cooperating State Agencies Contact Location 

Massachusetts Office of Coastal Zone 
Management 

Lisa Engler 
617.626.1230 
Lisa.engler@mass.gov 

Boston, Massachusetts 

Rhode Island Coastal Resources 
Management Council  

Jeffrey Willis 
401.783.3370 
jwillis@crmc.ri.gov 

Wakefield, Rhode Island 

Rhode Island Department of 
Environmental Management 

Terry Gray 
401.222.2771 
Terry.gray@dem.ri.gov 

Providence, Rhode Island 

New York State Department of State 
Laura McLean 
315.235.0351 
Laura.McLean@dos.ny.gov 

Albany, New York 

Table N - 3 Tribes and Native Organizations 

Tribes and Native Organizations State 

Mashpee Wampanoag Tribe Massachusetts 

Wampanoag Tribe of Gay Head (Aquinnah) Massachusetts 

Mashantucket Pequot Tribal Nation Connecticut 

Shinnecock Indian Tribe New York 

Delaware Nation Delaware 
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